
2014 Bulldog Football 

Varsity 

2014 Schedule 

Friday August 29 @ Oxford High School 
Friday Sept 5 @ Grosse Pointe South  
Friday Sept 12 vs Utica (Brown Jug Rivalry) 
Friday Sept 19 vs Ford (Watchdog Game) 
Friday Sept 26 @ L'Anse Cruese 
Friday Oct 3 vs Dakata 
Friday Oct 10 @ Port Huron High School 
Friday Oct 17 @ Anchor Bay 
Friday Oct 24 vs IKE (Homecoming) 

7on7's  

June 18- 6pm @ Stoney Creek 

July 16- 6pm @ Stoney Creek 

July 23- 7pm @ Stoney Creek 

 

All skilled players expected to participate.   

If uncertain please ask your coach. 



June 2- Parent & Player meeting in the Media Center 

July 10- Bio. & picture are due for the Watchdog program 

 

Senior retreat - Depart RHS @ 2:00 pm on July 31 

                            Return Aug 1 @ Noon 

Aug 11 first practice 

Aug. 16 Red/White in the morning, golf outing in the afternoon 

 Aug. 21 Scrimmage TBD 

Camps 

July 22 - All Players 

                  9-12 grade camp 7-8:45 pm (tentative) 

July 23- Linemen at RHS, skill guys at Stoney for 7on7 

July 28 & 29- All Players 

 

Tues-Thurs, Jul 29, 30 & Jul 31   (no coaches expected to participate)             

                  8:30 am - 10:00 am      4 - 6th grade                                                          

                  10:15 am - 11:15 pm    1 -3rd grade                                           

 Mon - Wed, Jul 28, 29 & 30   Days: 3   (Full staff expected) 

                  5:30 pm -   7:00 pm 6 - 8th grade  

*we are offering a "chalk talk" to middle school and Jr. Bulldog coaches after 

Wednesday's camp, expect a late night.   

 

Important Dates 

http://www.romeobulldogfootball.com/
http://www.romeobulldogfootball.com/

